Portable Flow Meter
for Dirty or Aerated Liquids
Troubleshoot Flow from Outside a Pipe
Non-Contacting
Doppler Flow Meter
Greyline PDFM 5.1
Displays, Datalogs
Transmits and Totalizes

warranted against defects in materials and workmanship for a period of one year from
date of purchase. Refer to our limited warranty included with each product.
How to Order
Applications Support
No Risk Appraisal
The Greyline Guarantee
Recommended for:
w sewage
w treated wastewater
w aerated water
w sludge and slurries
w chemicals and solvents
w viscous liquids
w abrasives
w food products
w pulp stock
w acids and caustics
The PDFM 5.1 is ideal to
measure full pipe flow of
any liquid containing gas
bubbles or solids larger
than 100 microns and in
concentrations greater
than 75 ppm.
RELIABLE  MEASUREMENT  AND  CONTROL
USA:  11451 Belcher Road South, Largo, FL 33773
 Tel: 315-788-9500 / 888-473-9546 Fax: 315-764-0419
Canada: 16456 Sixsmith Dr., Long Sault, Ont. K0C 1P0
 Tel: 613-938-8956 / 888-473-9546 Fax: 613-938-4857
Internet: www.greyline.com   E-mail: info@greyline.com
SOUND WAVE
TRANSMITTED
FROM SENSOR
BUBBLES OR SOLIDS
REFLECT SOUND
SOUND WAVES
REFLECTED
BACK TO SENSOR
SENSOR
170710 Printed in Canada